Tavlingsnamn:

Skurup Brawl 10

Typ:

Forbestamda matcher i K1 / Low Kick / FC/ Kick-Light / LC / Junior

Datum:

2023-11-04

Arrangor:

Skurups Kick och Boxningsklubb

Ort:

Skurup

[ Kilosklass/Disiplin:

Placering: Namn: [Klubb:

-53 JKLK

-61 JKLK

-57 KL

-60 KL

-63 KL

-69 KL

-70 KL

-74 KL

-79 KL

+94 KL

-75 LK

Best Junior:

Best Fighter:

Best Club:
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William Brimstad
Zakaria Hdrise
Zion Malmberg

Magne Sebastian Landschoff Dennug

Johan Johansson

Vera Gustafsson
Nea Gustavsson

Darjan Khoshnaw
Elias Eisengarten
Felix Lindskog

Mathilda Ahvander
Moa Martinsson

Dzambulat Dudushev
Tobias Smerup Kristensen
André Hakansson

Jack Grimfrost
Adrian Dedorson
Jack Tran

Ulf Blomberg

Eleonora Stenwall
Karin Dahlberg

Adrian Shala
Filip Dagerklint
Jerry GOransson

Jorgen JOnsson
Noah Edenhorn
Elmir Mustafovski

Isak Edenhorn
Abdulrahman Rasho

Melwin Olsson
Ivan Qasim

William Brimstad
Jerry GOransson
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Fight Club Angelholm
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Foreningen Kalvhagens Box Center

Skurups Kick och Boxningsklubb
Furulunds Kickboxnings Klubb
Foreningen KFUK och KFUM i Ystad
Skurups Kick och Boxningsklubb

Fightzone IF
Fight Club Angelholm

Fight Club Angelholm
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